FAM13\BROWCA\BROWCA_058. XML

AMENDMENT OFFERED BY MsS. BROWNLEY OF
CALIFORNIA TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NA-

TURE OF A SUBSTITUTE

Page 3, line 17, strike “$7,171,918,000” and insert
“$7,201,418,000”.

Page 4, line 17, strike “$846,500,000” and insert
“$876,000,0007.

Page 5, line 5, strike “$7,277,257,000” and insert

“$7.294.757,0007.

Page 6, line 6, strike “$858,500,000” and insert
“$876,000,000".

fA\VHLC\052014\052014.323.xml (57566016)
May 20, 2014 (7:37 p.m.)



